● Model Selection
DSC Series
D-SUB typed seal connectors for sealing the Nitrogen gas or high-vaccum classification
User’s Guide
● Pressure seal and General specifications
● Material and Treatment
Model No.
of pin
No. of
connector
Applicable Connector Rating
classifi-
cation
Dimensions
(W * D)mmThe outside The inside
DSC-S09A 9
Single
D-SUB 9Pin
Female Connector
D-SUB 9Pin
Male Connector (A)
66.0 * 48.0
DSC-S15A 15 D-SUB 15Pin
Female Connector
D-SUB 15Pin
Male Connector (A)
DSC-S25A 25 D-SUB 25Pin
Female Connector
D-SUB 25Pin
Male Connector (A)
79.5 * 48.0
DSC-S5W5 5 D-SUB  5W5
Female Connector
D-SUB 5W5
Male Connector (B)
DSC-S37A 37 D-SUB 37Pin
Female Connector
D-SUB 37Pin
Male Connector (A) 96.0 * 48.0
DSC-D09A 9 x 2
Double
D-SUB 9Pin x 2
Female Connector
D-SUB 9Pin x 2
Male Connector (A)
66.0 * 66.0
DSC-D15A 15 x 2 D-SUB 15Pin x 2
Female Connector
D-SUB 15Pin x 2
Male Connector (A)
DSC-D25A 25 x 2 D-SUB 25Pin x 2
Female Connector
D-SUB 25Pin x 2
Male Connector (A)
79.5 * 66.0
DSC-D5W5 5 x 2 D-SUB 5W5 x 2
Female Connector
D-SUB 5W5 x 2
Male Connector (B)
DSC-D37A 37 x 2 D-SUB 37Pin x 2
Female Connector
D-SUB 37Pin x 2
Male Connector (A) 96.0 * 66.0
Item